
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  S G J A  J u d g e s ' C u p
M eet Results
Nov  20-21, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 1 /2 1 /2 0 2 1  1 0 :4 3 :0 4  A M

Me n /  41 /  A
Se ss ion: SU1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Fe lix O r io l401
Park A venue

9.800 9.000 9.30010.400 8.7009.300 56.500
2 7 1 2T 2 3 1 

1 

Kenji W ood409
FGTC

8.500 10.500 9.0008.950 9.1009.500 55.550
8 1 6 7 1 1 2 

2 

Lukas M artin406
FGTC

9.200 10.000 9.3009.250 8.2008.900 54.850
4 3 3 2T 3T 5T 3 

3 

Levi T eynor405
Orlando Metro

9.500 10.100 8.8009.400 8.1008.900 54.800
3 2 2 9 3T 7 4 

4 

M igue l M ora les402
Park A venue

9.100 9.400 9.2008.800 8.5008.800 53.800
5 5 7 4T 5 4 5 

5 

S ebastian S hepherd428
Park A venue

9.900 9.200 9.2009.000 8.2008.100 53.600
1 6 5 4T 7 5T 6 

6 

Cade  Benfie ld407
South Miami

8.700 9.700 9.2007.650 8.8008.000 52.050
7 4 8 4T 8 2 7 

7 

Dylan S tone403
EVO  Gymnastics

7.600 8.800 9.5009.050 7.9008.200 51.050
9 8 4 1 6 8 8 

8 

Jahan Jayane tti404
South Miami

8.800 8.500 8.9006.600 7.5007.000 47.300
6 9 9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Evan Candocia417
South Miami

9.500 9.300 9.1008.450 9.2009.600 55.150
1 5 5T 5T 1 1T 1 

1 

Bohdan Zava lishyn418
Orlando Metro

8.600 10.500 9.4008.550 8.7008.500 54.250
8 1 3 3 3 4 2 

2 

M addox Lugo412
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.400 9.5008.750 8.5008.100 52.950
6T 4 2 1T 4 5 3 

3 

Jackson W ipfle r411
Gymnastics USA

8.700 9.600 9.0009.400 9.2007.000 52.900
6T 2T 1 8T 9 1T 4 

4 

Zane  M ar ley413
FGTC

9.300 9.600 9.0008.450 7.4007.500 51.250
3T 2T 5T 8T 6T 6 5T

5T

Loren Jayane tti415
South Miami

9.400 9.100 9.2007.750 7.0008.800 51.250
2 7 8 4 2 7 5T

5T

S antiago Carr illo410
South Miami

8.800 8.200 9.1006.950 8.8007.500 49.350
5 8 9 5T 6T 3 7 

7 

Quinn T aylor414
Orlando Metro

8.100 9.200 9.1008.500 6.5007.800 49.200
9 6 4 5T 5 9 8 

8 

Jordan Berry416
Park A venue

9.300 8.000 9.5008.350 6.8007.200 49.150
3T 9 7 1T 8 8 9 

9 
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M ason Jones427
W CG

9.100 9.400 8.8009.800 9.0009.200 55.300
3T 5T 3 6T 2 1 1 

1 

Ozz ie  Low e423
South Miami

9.700 9.400 9.1008.800 8.9009.100 55.000
2 5T 5 3 3 2 2 

2 

Liam  Chan420
FGTC

9.800 9.800 9.3008.900 6.90010.100 54.800
1 2T 4 1 1 8 3 

3 

Benjam in Davis426
ACE FL

8.700 10.000 8.90010.050 8.1008.700 54.450
6 1 1 4T 4 6T 4 

4 

Colsen Gray425
Orlando Metro

8.600 9.800 8.90010.000 8.6008.300 54.200
7T 2T 2 4T 5 3 5 

5 

Andrew  Buitrago424
FGTC

9.100 9.400 9.2008.350 8.5008.000 52.550
3T 5T 8 2 6 4T 6 

6 

Dam ion Hew  JR422
South Miami

8.800 9.200 8.3008.450 8.5007.500 50.750
5 8 7 9 7 4T 7 

7 

T hom as S avchenko419
Gymnastics USA

7.700 9.700 8.8008.650 6.6007.100 48.550
9 4 6 6T 8 9 8 

8 

Raven M orgart421
F lorida F lips

8.600 6.000 8.8008.100 8.1006.700 46.300
7T 9 9 6T 9 6T 9 

9 
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Gavin Hunte r456
Naples Progressiv e

8.500 9.000 9.2008.300 8.4006.700 50.100
2 1 2 3 5 1 1 

1 

S aw yer W hitem ille r452
Naples Progressiv e

9.200 8.500 9.4007.100 7.8007.200 49.200
1 3 6 1T 4 2 2 

2 

M icah Chandle r458
Naples Progressiv e

6.900 8.900 8.6008.100 7.1007.700 47.300
7 2 3 7 1 5 3 

3 

Carte r  Gr ie rson453
Naples Progressiv e

7.600 5.500 8.8008.900 7.5007.600 45.900
6 6T 1 5T 2 3 4 

4 

Keyton Garber455
Harbor C ity

8.000 5.500 9.4007.750 7.4007.300 45.350
4 6T 5 1T 3 4 5 

5 

Ethan M aguire481
Park A venue

8.200 7.200 9.1007.800 5.7006.500 44.500
3 5 4 4 6T 7 6 

6 

Esteban La luz451
South Miami

7.800 7.500 8.8006.750 6.8006.500 44.150
5 4 7 5T 6T 6 7 

7 
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Rom an R icheson465
Sun Country

7.900 9.300 8.9008.250 7.7008.000 50.050
5 1 3T 6 2T 3 1 

1 

Henry A llyn469
Park A venue

8.300 7.900 9.3007.800 7.8008.500 49.600
2 6T 5 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Cooper Jakubcin464
ACE FL

6.900 9.200 8.6008.400 8.4007.400 48.900
7 2 1 8 5T 1 3 

3 

Ivan S usenkov468
Park A venue

8.500 8.700 9.2007.550 6.8007.900 48.650
1 3T 6 4T 4 6T 4 

4 

Pie tro Kanzki485
South Miami

8.100 7.900 9.3008.250 7.3007.200 48.050
3T 6T 3T 2T 7 5 5 

5 

Drake  Biggs466
Naples Progressiv e

6.800 8.700 9.4007.450 7.4008.000 47.750
8 3T 7 1 2T 4 6 

6 

Graysen M cDavid461
Gallagher's

7.400 8.000 9.2008.300 6.8007.400 47.100
6 5 2 4T 5T 6T 7 

7 

Grant F irsching460
Sun Country

8.100 6.700 8.8006.100 5.6005.000 40.300
3T 8 8 7 8 8 8 

8 
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